
" .. Jf;llHIU Ultlmn'l l.Tl"ImUUYI

... <v ... «II ...
l't1f.llt1f.ltll'lflftfll:ll!'lff.l.:i~lf.l

2 3 5 6

.
.fIlfl!jf.lUfi 1 Ufll~ftmn2561

tn'll 124

423

7 8

19.30

1 9 10 11

9.20 10.207.40 8.20

11.208.00 9.20 10.20

'b'f'll.2

422

11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20

13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20

fff'll.1

423

fff'll.1

423

fff'll.2

423

fff'll.2

423

fff'll.2

423

fff'll.1

423

u'"" '" '""'nUn'b'l 'b'tl'1'b'l

2300 1007 n111~fJlImJu,.rf'lilfJi'l1fJl

330 I 200 I 11~I~rJlI I

3301 2005 ~~1fi11U

.. '43301 2101 n11ff1l~ff1HHllllJ~lm1U

3301 8501 1m~n11

n-t.I-'Il (fl1'lJl

1-3-2(4)

2 - 3 - 3 (5)

2 - 3 - 3 (5)

2 - 3 - 3 (5)

0-0 - 4 (0)

fff'll.l

ffjUt1lUn1mtlll

l:iu 1l11l111t1lU

Ul'b'. 4

ihe. 19

nllm111 2

1111 25

1l11l111t1lUfftlll

f1lUlflJlI1Jfi~

muneuuennm

fi~fl"J.J
i'11J.J'I PLC

17.30 18.3016.20 16.30

18.3016.30 17.30

fff'll.2

423

d ~~ .. ~~ d
,N'b'tl 1I111111~11ll'l\llJ1I1lI"'fit1~1rm 11rJlIn11lftlll

"'~~tl ~~ 1tl~~rll1l1IJfi11~hlJi'b'lfil1

d ...
"'~'b'tl I";jtll1l1IJfi11

l'IufI~~illmn'tjfi1'lIlill'l1f lIl:1mi'1fiml1 8.00 1I. - 8.20 1I.

49



II • ..
f;llT8111I1rJfll'VHl fI'HIJJ:Ii

.
iIlfll~f.lUn 1 iJfl1~ftfl1n2561Q Q.I' .ct.:l .ct

TYlmaf.ltll'lf"Jftf11111'lff.l'i~1f.l

" ..~'I1'U1'11'1'ilftfl

fl1U 12

10.20

4

18.3011.20

ffft1.2

1 2 3"1'111110 5 116 7 8 9 10

13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 16.30

14.20 15.20 16.20 16.30 17.30

l'I1flUfln'U1~mfiail

ffft1.2

423

fmllh::flflufiail

'111'11.1

412

v:;:::
"";:::
=-
~~

7.40 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20

12.20

12.20 17.30

13.20

u ,
t1l1Y11

'I'fli

,
~fl1

8.00 9.20

ffft1.1

421 423

ffft1.1

421

lJ''U'I11Ilft1ff"{~'U!1'U

'111'11.1

422

413

flllflnJJ

~11JJ.:j PLC

'111'11.1

.. ,.x
2300 1001 lJ''Umllft1ffm'l'i'U!1'U

2300 1003 fil.'I'IJulll.l

2300 1004 fl~nU~::flflufiail

30012001 mnlu lavffnff'UI'I1ftl~flflmjytfll~fl1~'I'i

3301 2004 fl~nU~::flflm;ft'UfiClil

3301 2105 !l1flUtN1'U1~mfiail

Y1-11-1I (fllU)

2-0-2(2)

2 - 0 - 2 (2)

1 - 3 - 2 (4)

2-2-3(4)

2 - 2 - 3 (5)

2 - 3 - 3 (5)

ff1l1.1

423

ff1UfIlUfll5fffl'U

5::iu 1l1'U1'UfllU

U1'lf. 8

ihe. 13

il~m51.1 2

511.1 23

.4 ~~" ~ ~ ..a~'IIfl.............................................. 'I11'11'U1~1'U'l'i11lJ'UI'll a fltTmmns tJ'Urm fffl'U

~
do 1111 I ~

Cl~'IIfl ~fl~r:!fl1'U1Ilfll~1'111l1'lf1fl1~

.4 ".a~'lffl r:!fl1'U1tJfl1~

1l1'U1'UfIlUfffl'U

18.30

19.30



.cI ... tJ dIillfll'jfJ Un 1 fll~Hfnn2561. .
" ,",,«lito do'If'Ull'l'Vllffllll'Ul'In'U!llfllHl'm'Ul'I

8 9 10 11 12

15.20 16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

flltJ 7

9.20

2

11.20

4 5 6...
1'111110 1
7.40 8.20

8.00

nlV1illfl

'lIff1.1

3
9.20 10.20 11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20 14.20

13.20 14.20 15.2010.20

412

~~~~~ln~~~~'U!l'U

'lIff1.1

412
",d cv

fl11~lInV1nml'U!l

'lIff1.1

412

ffff1.1

412

ffff1.1

412

'lIff1.3

412

fl;)tn'UJ

i112J-3 PLC
'lIffl.3

412

200 I 100 I fl11~flfiv1nl.Nl'U!l1;'Vl
_I 4 .l

2301 2005 1Jl~~mml~'Vl'U!l'U

2301 2012 nlfJ1.fllfl

2301 2107 ~'i'~~mm'i'~ff~l~ff'i''Hi'
SI ~ ~

3300 1003 nl'lff'i'l~ffnflnl'i'lliiNl'U

3301 2006 ~'i'~~~ln'l'l~

n-t.I-u (flltJ)

2-0-2(2)

I - 3 - 2 (4)

1-2-2(3)

I - 4 - 3 (5)

2-2-3(4)

2 - 3 - 3 (5)

ffff1.2

412

d ~~SI~~ d

~~'lI!l 'lf1'1f'Ul~1'U'Vl\llJ'Ul'll~n\1'mnl'i'I'lV'Unl'lff!l'U

a-~
d ( SI. 11 4

~~'lI!l 'l!l~F;j!l1'U1Vnl'i'HlfJ1'l11nl'i'

ff'i~fll1Jnl'i'ff!l'U

'i'~i1J ~1'U1'Ufll1J

~1'l1. 14

ihn. 9

illlm'l~ 2

'l1~ 25

v:;::::
r-
;;:
<=-

d SI.
~~'lI!l F;j!l1'U1Vnl'i'

~1'U1'Ufll1Jff!l'U

f111Jl'I'll'Utln~

f111Jl'I'll'U'Ullfll1111



·fI1flA~f.lUn 1 Ufl1'jHmn 2561

fllU "1'U1II0
7.40

8.00

1 2

11.20

11.20

12.20

4

413

8.20

9.20

3
9.20 10.20

6 7 8

10.20

5

13.20 14.20 15.2012.20

15.20 16.2013.20 14.20

l1'fI1.1

413

ff1'l1.2

413

ff1'l1.2

413

'lI1'11.2

413

'lI1'11.2

413

'lI1'11.2

413 413

flilfl'I'UJ

tl1~~PLC
'lI1'11.2

u ~ ~ "'II.

~'.un'lll 'IItJ1'Ill
q ,.K

23012007 .nTI"IVilJl'l'l'lU:ijlU

23012008 .fl1'1'1wmfun:;'1lY
q , d

23012108 .fl1'1'1l'llJ'I'IffmU

QI ""'" 0'3300 1001 m~'I'IIllJUlmllJflflff'll~ff~Hl

n-u-u (mu)

I - 3 - 2 (4)

0- 6 - 2 (6)

1-4 - 3 (5)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

2 - 3 - 3 (5)

.fl1'1'1Wmf~U:ijlU

'lI1'11.1

9 10 11 12

16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

ml'iwn.Jlfl111Jfi¥li'l'~1~

ff1'l1.1

413

.. ~~y~~ d

t1~'lItl. ll111U1~lUWIllJU111t1n\l'fl~ f11~!~tlUnl~ fftlU

§'~
.. ( Y. .'1 q

t1~'lItl ~tl~r;!tllU1t1nnf"lltl1'l11nl~

ff1UmUm~fftlU

~:;iu ~lU1UfI1U

U1'l1. 15

ihe. 9

n~nnlJ 2

~1lJ 26

.. Y.
t1~'lItl r;!tllU1t1f11~

f11Uff!JUU!Jfl!1C11



<t
,

C\ ..., ... ... ... ... iJ <tTtuniUJtll'U"JftfllJll'UfJ'I11fJ ftlflI1fJ'U't1 1 f111ftfllJl 2561

UNlIfl1'1f11~~1fi~il """...::0. dl1U1'l1'YUf'I'llIlU'I1 nUfllf1l11:'1'mU'I1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 IS.20 16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

12.20 13.20 14.20 IS.20 16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

J
VI1nUT fl'Utll-imnnJ

fl1U '"l'UlIIt!

1~flll.lJ.fi~UfmlJ

31 2

7.40

8.00

8.20 9.20 10.20

9.20 10.20 11.20

u J
;l'Inl1 'lff'l'l.3

1:'I'mUU1:;ntJlJfIl1
... .-.:11. ....

11~I'lWU'I11'11f'1'U

'11f'1'l.2

422

'11f'1'l.2

422

fIl111~1:U!Juffu !lU

'11f'1'l.1

422

1:'I'f'I'l.2

422

1:'I'f'I'l.2

422

f);) tlCS'UJ

t11,..-3 PLC

'11f'1'l.2

422.. ~ ..
11!J~:;18!J~"J'lf1'l1i:n1ll

.. .K
2300 100S fIl111~1'll!JUWU!lU

... Q Q,I ..

230 I 2002 11~I'lltJU'I11'11f'1'U

""" """ Q,I ..2301 2004 1l~1m1lJ'I11'11f'1'U

230 I 800 I ~n~lU

23079012 fIl"i"un::ffi:inlYJlJ

3301 2104 fIl11:'1'~1~1:'I'"i"1ti'nufi~u:;''I1tJ

1 - 3 - 2 (4)

0-4-2(4)

0-4-2(4)

0-0 - 4 (0)

0-3 - I (3)

2 - 3 - 3 (S)

1:'1'1ilmu msrreu

1::ilJ ;i1U1UflllJ

Ul'11. 19

U11:'1'. S

flllm1lJ 2

11lJ 26

n-u-u (mu)

;i1U lU f1llJ1:'I'tJU

mU1:'I'flU\HJnL1111

.. ~~ '" ~ ~ ..II~'11fl...................... 111111.11~11.1W\llJU111~ntTmfll"i"11 lJUmr 1:'I'tJU

~~
.. 7' "'. _'I Qll~'11tJ ( 1tJ~l";!tJ1UllJn1"i"H1!Jl'111nl"l

.. ".ll~'lftJ I";!tJ1ul!Jn11


